
Karen Follett
Magazine & Newspaper Copy Chasing  
and Classified Planning 
020 7938 7376
karen.follett@mailnewspapers.co.uk

Westley Thurley 
Magazine & Newspaper Copy Chasing
020 7938 6443
westley.thurley@mailnewspapers.co.uk

Paula Griffin 
Production Manager
020 7938 7356
paula.griffin@mailnewspapers.co.uk

Graeme Collette  
Assistant Production Manager
020 7938 7446
graeme.collette@mailnewpapers.co.uk

James Allen 
Newspaper Copy  
Chasing & Classified Planning
0207 938 7365
james.allen@mailnewspapers.co.uk

Graham Bettaney 
Newspaper Copy Chasing
0207 938 7366
graham.bettaney@mailnewspapers.co.uk

Ian Cooper
Classified Planning 
020 7938 6440
ian.cooper@mailnewspapers.co.uk

Debbie Elliott 
Magazine & Newspaper Copy Chasing
020 7938 6450
debbie.elliott@mailnewspapers.co.uk

Contact details 
General copy instruction email – adcopy@mailnewspapers.co.uk




